
PROKONZEPT
E V E N T  I  P L A N U N G  I  U M S E T Z U N G  I  M A R K E T I N G

G.BrehmⓇ

MAIFEST
Schlossplatz, 91054 Erlangen

ERLANGEN
GETRÄNKE

HOFMANN LANDBIER 
HOFMANN WEIZEN
RADLER
RUSSE
COLA-WEIZEN

4,80€
4,80€
4,80€
4,80€
4,80€

TUCHER REIFBRÄU ALKOHOLFREI
GUTMANN WEIZEN ALKOHOLFREI

WEINSCHORLE SAUER

FRANKENBRUNNEN SPEZI
FRANKENBRUNNEN ZITRONENLIMONADE
FRANKENBRUNNEN RASPA
FRANKENBRUNNEN APFELSCHORLE
COCA-COLA
COA-COLA ZERO
FRANKENBRUNNEN WASSER SPRITZIG
FRANKENBRUNNEN WASSER NATURELL

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL MARACUJA SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ
SARTI SPRITZ
APERITIVO ROSATO
HUGO

SERENITY WEINMOET GARDEN SPRITZ
SERENITY WEIN

bier

alkoholfreies bier

softdrinks

wein

aperitiv

EXCLUSIVE
SAMSTAG 12-17 UHR

flasche glas

4,80€
4,80€

8,50€

3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,50€
3,50€

9,50€
10,50€
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€

45€
25€

8€

0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L

0,5L
0,5L

0,5L

0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L

0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L

0,75L
0,75L

0,2L

ZZGL. PFAND (KRUG UND GLÄSER) 5€, PET FLASCHEN 1€


